THE DANIEL W. MARTIN RECOGNITION

"SCIENCE AS CHRISTIAN VOCATION"

Nomination Form

| Address of Nominator | Street | City | State | Zip |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|---------|
| Phone number of Nom | inator: | | | |
| Email of Nominator: | | | | |
| | | ***** | | |
| understands and perfor professional work enha | rms his or her profes | Christian commitment affectsional work, and how insight nominee's understanding of | hts gained from his | s or he |
| | | | | |
| Christian faith. Name of Nominee: Address of Nominee: | | | | |
| Name of Nominee: _ Address of Nominee: | Street | | State | Zip |
| Name of Nominee: Address of Nominee: Phone number of Nom | Street | City | State | |
| Name of Nominee: Address of Nominee: Phone number of Nominee Local Church of Nomi | Street inee: nee: | City | State | |
| Name of Nominee: _ | Street inee: nee: Nominee: | City | State | Zip |

Nomination Forms and supporting documents may be sent at any time and will be reviewed and acted upon by the Board in a timely fashion. Please send all documents to:

PASTCF PO Box 390701 Edina, MN 55439-0701